WYRLEY JUNIORS FC
Contact Numbers – Season 2018/19
· = Committee Member
	Name
	Home No.
	Mobile No.
	Email address
	Position

	Keith Hardy *
	
	07836202764
	Keith_hardy@live.com 
	Chairman

	Graham Foreman *
	01922 414394
	07864907865
	grahamforeman@btinternet.com 
	Vice Chairman

	Bill Hickenbottom
	01922 415577
	07951019731
	bill.hickenbottom@hotmail.co.uk 
	President

	Kate Foreman *
	01922 414394
	07715282559
	kateforeman@sky.com 
	Treasurer

	Sare Michael *
	
	07517411363
	sare@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Secretary

	Steve Willis *
	01922518481
	07980239584
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Girls & Ladies Section Co-ordinator

	Kev Hadwen *
	
	07592376792
	Kev.hadwen@gmail.com 
	Boys 11 a side Coordinator

	Lee Painter *
	
	07966887980
	Lee_j_painter@hotmail.com 
	Boys 7 a side Coordinator

	Sare Michael *
	
	07517411363
	sare@wyrleyjuniors.net
	Child Protection & Welfare Officer Boys to U10s

	Sam Duckers 
	
	07340698357
	sammyduckers@aol.co.uk 
	Child Protection & Welfare Officer Boys U11s to U18s

	Steve Willis *
	01922493818
	07980239584
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Child Protection Officer Girls & Ladies

	Graham Foreman *
	01922 414394
	07864907865
	grahamforeman@btinternet.com
	Boys’ Development Centre Director – Boys aged 4 +

	Keith Hardy *
	01922 415206
	07836202764
	keith_hardy@live.com  
	Wildcats Tuesdays – Girls Age 4+

	Katie Cox
	
	07919892264
	Katielouisee1999@outlook.com
	Wildcats Wednesdays – Girls age 4+

	

	Carl Ackasove
	
	07817023473
	carlmackasovs@gmail.com 
	Manager Ability Counts Age U16s & Open Age

	
	
	
	
	Coach Wellbeing Squad

	
	
	
	
	Coach Deaf Squad

	
	
	
	
	Coach Blind Squad

	
	
	
	
	

	Graham Foreman 
	
	07864907865
	grahamforeman@btinternet.com 
	Manager U7s Lions

	Pete Thomas
	
	07912557370
	pbthomasuk@yahoo.co.uk 

	Manager U7s Vikings 

	Seth Harrison 
	
	07736788667
	sethharrison26@icloud.com 
	Manager U8s Tigers

	Graham Tennant
	
	07889727374
	contact@crhut.co.uk 
	Manager U8s Panthers

	Andy Birch
	
	07849177855
	am_birch@live.com 
	Manager U8s Vipers

	Craig Wassell
	
	07769346207.
	cagwassell@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U8s Pumas

	Chris Tranter
	
	07880975240
	chris.tranter@euromaster.com 
	Manager Us9 Panthers

	Jon Elson
	
	07968197349
	els0n1@sky.com 
	Manager U9s Lions

	Dean Smith
	
	07538375404
	d3anosmith@hotmail.com 
	Manager U9s Pumas

	Danny Smith
	
	07814563934
	dj_smith1@live.co.uk 
	Manager U9s Predators

	Lee Richardson
	
	07854296873
	Lee.richardson1@virgin.net 
	Manager U10s Warriors

	Andy Clarke
	
	07530180040
	Andy.clarke@stairways.co.uk 
	Manager U10s Tigers

	Gary Priest 
	
	07805114376
	gazzpriest@hotmail.com 
	Manager U10s Lions

	Martin Naylor
Craig Hodgson
David Moore
	
	07876 597522

07753766230
	Naylormpn@aol.com
craig.hodgson814@gmail.com
david@ashcroftcomponents.co.uk 
	Manager U10s Wanderers
Assistant Manager
Secretary

	Lloyd James 
	
	07971640484
	lloyd1979@hotmail.co.uk
	Manager U10s Avengers

	James Stanley
	
	07947330984
	stanleys8347@gmail.com 
	Manager U11s Spartans

	Lee Painter *
	
	07966887980
	Lee_j_painter@hotmail.com 
	Manager U11s Panthers

	Kristian Warner
	
	07813783447
	Kristian.warner@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U11s All Stars

	Neil Williams
Kevin Sanders
	
	07939039027

	Neilwilliams68@gmail.com 
Kevin.sanders@port-vale.co.uk 
	Manager U11s Bulldogs
Manager U11s Bulldogs

	Dave Evans
	
	07739899786
	dave@gunther.co.uk
	Manager U11s Pumas

	Richard Bromley
Dean Jones
	
	07455592829
07974139274
	Rickbrom64@gmail.com 
Dean_jones488@me.com 
	Manager U12s Panthers

	Keith Banks
	
	07832964127
	keithyb79@icloud.com 
	Manager U12s Wolves

	Darren Lowbridge
	01543 275819
	07966279228
	Darren.lowbridge@btinternet.com 
	Manager U12s Vipers

	Miri Kristi
	
	07453427374
	Mirihajdari3@gmail.com 
	Manager U12s Wanderers

	Scott Cooper
	
	07784209769
	Scott.cooper@careerlink.uk.com 
	Manager U12s Falcons

	Paul Wellsbury
	
	07989448459
	Paulwells1916@gmail.com 
	Manager U13s Phoenix

	Mark Smallman
	01922 419486
	07399497656
	msmallman@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U13s Lions

	Chris Nicholls
	01922 402987
	07702892216
	Nicholls367@btinternet.com
	Manager U13s Dragons

	Ben Mason
Ian Whitehouse
	
01543 458223
	07881647574
07790287292
	Mase10@hotmail.co.uk
Jwhitehouse2@sky.com  
	Managers U14s Panthers 
Managers U14s Panthers

	Shaun Dale
	01543 371320
	07792723680
	wookie301078@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U14s Warriors

	Lee Arnold
	
	07717306065
	leearnold1@outlook.com 
	Manager U14s Wanderers

	Parm Atwal
Sunny
Vicky Raby 
	
	07989398908
07961381295
07900006936
	parmadragon@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U15s Jaguars
Asst Manager U15s Jaguars
 Secretary U15s Jaguars 

	Neil Sinclair
	
	07970154143
	mobilecover@aol.com 
	Manager U15s Panthers

	Darryl Joyce 
	
	07568377112
	Darryljoyce75@gmail.com 
	Manager U15s Wolves

	Corey Crutchley
	
	07446001535

	corycrutchley116@gmail.com 
	Manager U15s Vipers

	Mel Guest
	
	07972837706
	m.guest79@outlook.com  
	Manager U16s Panthers.

	Adam Wall
Jason Smith 
	
	07741280943
07710611819
	Walli87@hotmail.co.uk 
Jase.smith.1999@googlemail.com 
	Manager Mens First Team
Asstnt Manager Mens First Team

	Tom Lloyd
	
	07889981086
	Thomaslloyd29@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager Reserves Team

	
	
	
	
	Manager Veterans’ Team

	Mark Smallman
	
	07399497656
	msmallman@yahoo.co.uk
	Manager Walking Football

	Keith Hardy 
	01922 415206
	07836202764
	Keith_hardy@live.com
	Wildcats Tuesdays

	Katie Cox
	01922 401448
	07919892264
	Katielouisee1999@outlook.com
	Wildcats Wednesdays

	
	
	
	
	

	Paul Baker 
Rav
	
	07592277516
07830429612
	Butler.paul5@sky.com 
Rav23@hotmail.com 
	Manager U8s Girls Panthers 
Manager U8s Girls 

	Natasha Capewell 
	
	07772535127
	tashc89@googlemail.com 
	Manager U8s Girls Meercats

	Blair Fairfax-Henry
	
	07517643409
	finnley47@gmail.com 
	Manager U9s Girls Panthers

	Katie Cox
	01922 401448
	07919892264
	Katielouisee1999@outlook.com 
	Manager U9s Girls Meerkats

	Sam Duckers *
	
	07340698357
	sammyduckers@aol.co.uk 
	ManagerU10s Girls Sabrecats

	Tracie Fairfax-Henry
	
	07779472285
	traciefh@gmail.com
	Manager U10s Girls Lionesses

	Adam Babb
	
	07772535240
	tashc89@googlemail.com
	Manager U11s Wildcats

	Derek Cox
Ryan Cox
	
	07703787239
07502035226
	derek.g.cox@btinternet.com 
ryancoxwyrleyjuniors@gmail.com 
	Manager U12s Girls Panthers
Manager U12s Girls Panthers

	Lee Hilton
Theresa Hilton
	
	07779141499
07931327823
	Leehilton79@hotmail.co.uk 
Theresa79@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U12s Girls Lionesses
Secretary U12s Girls Lionesses

	Richard Armstrong
	
	07825505535
	Rwa1984@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U12s Girls Pumas

	Phil Birch
	
	07714618122
	Philbirch95@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U13s Girls Pumas

	Lloyd James
	
	07971640484
	lloyd1979@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U13s Girls Wildcats 

	Chris Hill
	
	07715283921
	Chrisah83@googlemail.com 
	Manager U14s Girls Panthers

	Binda Rana
	
	07968141801
	binda_wyrleybelles@outlook.com 
	Secretary U14s Girls Belles

	Mark Clamp
	
	07971807264
	mclamp@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U15s Girls Wildcats

	David Youd
Jody Yates
	01543 276687
01922 413812
	07940330657
07921826909
	davidyoud@tiscali.co.uk
jodyates1979@yahoo.co.uk
	Contact U16s Girls Meerkats
Contact U16s Girls Meerkats

	Simon Jones
	01902 845406
	07974669761
	simonjones2510@gmail.com 
	Manager U18s Girls Wanderers

	Keith Hardy 
Simon Deakin
	01922 415206

	07836202764
07714732050
	Keith_hardy@live.com 

	Manager Ladies First team
Asst Manager Ladies First Team

	Chris Dolan
	
	09921834760
	Dolan_7@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager Ladies Reserves Team

	Steve Willis
	01922493818
	07980239584
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Manager Ladies Cougars Veterans Teams

	Mel Guest
	
	07972837706
	m.guest79@outlook.com 
	Coach Soccer Mums Centre – Fridays

	Jo Thomas
	
	07912557352
	joannakthomas@yahoo.co.uk 
	Coach soccer Mums Centre - Tuesdays

	Keith Hardy 
Jon Elson
Neil Williams
	01922 415206
	07837202764
07968197349
07939039027
	Keith_hardy@live.com 
els0n1@sky.com
Neilwilliams68@gmail.com 
	Goalkeeper Centre Coach
Goalkeeper Centre Coach
Goalkeeper Centre Coach

	Kate Foreman
	
	07715282559
	kateforeman@sky.com
	Nike Team Kit Manager 

	Joanna Thomas
	
	07912557352
	joannakthomas@yahoo.co.uk 
	Grant writer

	Trevor Smith
	01922 415948
	07977746488
	trevorgilliansmith@live.co.uk
	Fundraiser

	Cannock & Rugeley Chronicle
	
	
	cannockchron@expressandstar.co.uk 
	Email address for match reports etc



